The Queensland State Committee is proud to present the

Preparation for Practice Workshop

Avant Mutual Brisbane Office
Level 18, 345 Queen Street, Brisbane City QLD
Saturday 9 + Sunday 10 November 2019
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ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS

Preparation for Practice Workshop - Queensland

Final Program

SATURDAY 9 NOVEMBER 2019 - 8AM to 5PM

TIME
8:00 AM
8:25 AM

Complimentary coffee cart available sponsored by Walshs Financial Group @)

PROGRAM
Registration/Morning coffee cart

Introduction/Acknowledgement to Country

SESSION 1 - STARTING OUT

8:30 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:10 AM

10:20 AM

SESSION 2 - BUILDING BLOCKS OF PRIVATE PRACTICE

10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:35 AM
11:45 AM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM

1:00 PM

Clinical models of private practice
Q&A

Business models of private practice

Q8A

Legal considerations for private practice

Q&A
MORNING TEA

Private rooms and fit out

Q&A

Technology: solutions and security
Q&A

Funding your private practice
Q&A

Unlocking the potential of practice management software

Q&A
LUNCH

SESSION 3 - PEOPLE AND RECORDS

1:45 PM
2:05 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:55 PM
3:05 PM
3:20 PM

3:30 PM

What GPs want from surgeons
Q&A

Private hospitals and your practice
Q&A

Hiring and (avoiding) firing

Q&A

Clinical records, privacy and informed consent

Q&A
AFTERNOON TEA

SESSION 4 - BUILDING A PROFILE

3:50 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM

5:30 PM

Marketing yourself

Q&A

Websites — Do’s and Don’ts
Q&A

Wrap up and evaluations

WORKSHOP DINNER

Sponsored by Avant Mutual Group

& www.surgeons.org/qld

SPEAKER/S

Stuart Collins

Drew Cronin
Stewart McLeod & Hugh Walsh

Zac Herps

Stuart Collins
Deana Scott & Ben Lancashire
Simon Farmer & Stewart McLeod

Steve McLeod

Greg Smith
Lynne Edgerton & Oliver Steele
Deana Scott

Ben Lancashire

Drew Cronin
Philip Winning

Stuart Collins

ORGANISATION/PERSON
All attendees
Convenors

Convenor
Walshs Financial Group

Hillhouse Legal Partners

Convenor
VMORE & Convenor
Walshs Financial Group

Genie Solutions

General Practitioner
Ramsay Health Care
VMORE

Convenor

Convenor
Winning Media

Convenor

GRECA, HOWARD SMITH WHARVES
Under the Story Bridge. 5 Boundary Street Brisbane City


http://www.surgeons.org/qld
https://howardsmithwharves.com/eat-drink/greca-restaurant/

ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS

SUNDAY 10 NOVEMBER 2019 - 8AM to 4PM

Preparation for Practice Workshop - Queensland

Final Program

Complimentary coffee cart available sponsored by Walshs Financial Group @)

TIME PROGRAM
8:00 AM Morning refreshments/coffee cart
8:25 AM Introduction

SESSION 1 - MEDICARE AND GETTING PAID

8:30 AM Medicare - Part 1

8:55 AM Q&A

9:05 AM Medicare - Part 2

9:30 AM Q&A

9:40 AM Setting fees and billing
10:10 AM Q&A

10:20 AM  MORNING TEA

SESSION 2 - PROTECTING YOUR PRACTICE

10:40 AM What gets doctors into trouble
11:10 AM Q&A

11:20 AM Why do you need an MDO
11:45 AM Q&A

11:55 AM Professional College matters
12:20 PM Q&A

12:30 PM Wealth protection

1:00 PM Q&A

1:10 PM LUNCH

SESSION 3 - WORDS OF WISDOM

2:00 PM Personal experiences in private practice

2:20 PM Q&A

2:30 PM Our experience (lessons I've learned) — small vs
big vs group

3:15 PM Q&A

3:25 PM Checklist for Private Practice, conclusion and
evaluation

3:45 PM AFTERNOON TEA

Proudly sponsored by:
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by doctors for doctors
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SPEAKER/S

Stuart Collins

Ben Lancashire
Drew Cronin

Stuart Collins

Annabel Herron
Nev Donald
Chris Pyke

Simon Farmer & Peter Hodgson

Owen Ung, Carina Chow, Craig
Harris

Stuart Collins, Drew Cronin & Ben
Lancashire

Stuart Collins, Drew Cronin & Ben
Lancashire

Ra:'l“say VMd

Health Care

People caring for people

? Genie Solutions

practice building solutions

ORGANISATION/PERSON
All attendees
Convenors

Convenor
Convenor

Convenor

Avant Mutual Group
Avant Mutual Group
RACS

Walshs Financial Group

RACS

Convenors

Convenors


http://www.surgeons.org/qld
http://www.ramsayhealth.com.au/
https://prescribepm.com.au/
https://www.walshs.com.au/
https://www.avant.org.au/
https://www.vmore.com.au/
https://www.hillhouse.com.au/
https://www.geniesolutionssoftware.com.au/
http://www.shexie.com.au/

: Preparation for Practice Workshop - Queensland
e SATURDAY 9 NOVEMBER 2019

ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS

NOTES

& www.surgeons.org/qld


http://www.surgeons.org/qld



http://www.surgeons.org/qld

: Preparation for Practice Workshop - Queensland
e SUNDAY 10 NOVEMBER 2019

ROYAL AUSTRALASIAN
COLLEGE OF SURGEONS

NOTES

& www.surgeons.org/qld


http://www.surgeons.org/qld



http://www.surgeons.org/qld

Preparation for Practice Workshop - Queensland

is proudly sponsored by:

CJAvant mutual

by doctors for doctors

PRACTICE MAMNAGEMENT

\V[/ WALSHS rescribe

it INIIcr . .
IHILLITVUUOL Genie Solutions
p

legal partners

[ ] |
N

S h ex I e Ramsay

Health Care

People caring for people

VMU

practice building solutions

& www.surgeons.org/qld


http://www.surgeons.org/qld
https://www.avant.org.au/
https://www.walshs.com.au/
https://prescribepm.com.au/
https://www.hillhouse.com.au/
https://www.geniesolutionssoftware.com.au/
http://www.shexie.com.au/
https://www.ramsayhealth.com/
https://vmore.com.au/

